Agricultural Spare

Parts Catalog

PARTS VARIOUS

Planting

>> BALDAN






Spare Parts Catalog > BALDAN

" Index
Y=Ll [ a1 o OO STUU 4
BOIAON SYSLEM DISCS....vvvvevveerisieseisisisisesisisisssesstsssssssssssssssasesssssssssssssasassssssssesesessssssnsssssassssssssnsssssesasssssssssssssesens 4
RINGS .eeeeicieeeiiiinneiicssnneniessnneteessnnssesssnsssesssnsssesssnsssesssnsssesssnsssesssnsasesssnssssssanssessssnssessssnssesssnsssesssnsssessnsasesssnsasessans 4
SEED DISCSi.....eeiiiineiicicneniensnneniessanensesssnsesesssnsasessansasssssnsssssssssssssssnssesssnsssesssnsssesssnsssesssnsssesssnsssesssnsesssssnnssssssnnans 4
BOIOQN SYSLEINI DUSCS.....veeveeevereeeteeetetevetereveesvetesevesssesesssesssasesssessssesessasessssasessasessssasesssesassasessasasessasessasasesssessanas 5
UNIVEISQI SYSTOIMN DISCS......ceveveveeverereveeerereieeveeseesessesesssesssesessssesessasessasesesasessasesessasessasasessasessssesessasessasassssasessasesesssens 5
TIEQNIUIM SYSTOIMN DISCS.veeeeeeeeieeeiesieeteestsstesteetee st etsstssseesssstesssesestsssasssesesssssesssssssstesasssssesssasasssssssntessesssssesssesssssenns 5
DiSCS RAMPFLOW QNG L-RAMPAL. ...ttt eetetevetesssvesesasesssesesssesssassssasesssasesssessssasessasessssasessnsessssases 6
KitS RiNGS/DiSCS (BAIAGN SYSEEIM).......ccveveveveerevevererereeveveveresessseisvevesesessssssssesesessssssssssesessssssssasasesessssssasssasesesssssens 6
Kits RiNGS/DiSCS (UNIVEISAI SYSEOIM)......c.cueuevvererererereeerevereresessessevesesesesssssssssesesesssssssasessssssssssssasasesssssssssasasessssssssns 6
KITS RINGS/DISCS ...ceeeueeerrerrerressessessesssssssssssssessessesssssssssssssesssssesssssssesssssesssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssessssssssssssssessssesaess 6
KitS RiNGS/DiSCS (BAIAGN SYSEEIM).......ccveveveveererereverereeirevevevesesssessvevesesesssssssssesesesssssssssasesesessssasssasessssssssassasesesesssnns 6
Kits RiNGS/DiSCS (UNIVEISAI SYSEOIM)......c.cueuevvererererereesrevereresesssssssresesesessssssssesesessssssssssesesssssssssssasesssssssssssasesessssssns 6-7
TUIDO DISCS..vveveveerevesesieiessssssssstssssesssisssasasssssassssssassatesssasassssasasssssessssssssnsasasesesessssssasasasssesesssssssssssesesessssnsssssesesssessnens 7
KIS OF DISCS VIS@L ....vvveveveeeverteteteteteeteteteters e e s ete et et e s et e s s et e st ess st et ass s et s st ass s essssasess s et e st essasesassasessasesessasessasaseanas 7
BATCHER KITS ... ceeiiiiictiiiinnniiinssneniesssnesissssnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssssssssssnsssssssnsssssssnssssssnsssssssnsssesssnsssesssnsssesssnsassssansassssans 8
BACNEE Kit FEITISYSLEIM = PUCE 3/4” ...ooveveevvvevererereeviveveresesessssevesesesssssssasesessssssssssasesssssssssssasasesssssssssasssessssssssns 8
BAtCNEY Kit FEITISYSEOIM = PUCE 1”.....oveeveveeeveeeveeeveteeetetevetessetesesvases et esessesessasesessasesssessssasessasesessasessasesesssessssesessanes 9
BOtCNEY Kit FEITISYSEOIM = PUCE 27 .....o.eeeveveereeeteeeveteeeteevesessetesesvasesasessssesesssessssasessasessssasessasessssasesssasessasessssessssanes 10
2o ol =T Y- U 11
TADIE BOALCREE VS .....vveveererieeeisieieisissstsistetstssssssssststssssessssssasssssessssssssasasasssesassssasassasesasassssassssesesessssssnsssssesessssssnsnss 12
Batcher VSet FOI 310 SEEA HOPPE .........ecueeeeeeeeeeeeeeereieeeereveieeetesecveseisssesssesessasessssasessasesssasessssssssasessasessssasesssessssases 13
Table Batcher VSet FOr 31a SEEA HOPPEL ..........cweeeeeeeeeeeereireeeeeeeeveteestssssvasesessessssssessssesessasessasessssesessasesesasesssesens 14
2 ool =T N Y=1 (=141 BT 15
20Ty (Y Lt =T Y=T=To [V o 16
SOE TTEONUUM ...ttt ettt ettt ettt et se st et s st ss s et st e s et e st ss s et et e sssa s et s sssansentssensesenessen 17
Kit PM100 FOI PIVOLEA PIONTEIS.......eveveveveververeteisieessstssstsisisssssssstssssssssssssssssesesssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssens 18
Kit PM 100 FOr PANTOGIOPAIC PIONTELS..........ooveeeevevreerereveeieetietesesvesesssessssesesesessssessssasessssasessasessssssessasesssasesssessssases 18
KITS PIVI 100 .....ccceeerineeerrnnsanssessnsssnssessssssssssssasssssssssssssesssssasssssssessessessessssssessassasssesssessessessassasssessssssessessnssnsssassasssass 18
Kit PMA00 FOI PIVOLEA PIONTEIS.......cveeeveveverrreieisieessstsssisisissssssststsssssssssssssssssesessssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssasssssssssssesens 19
KITS PIVI 400 ......ccciceeiiiicnneicsicnnenisssnnensssssnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssnsasssssssssssssnssssssssssessssnssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssnssssssssnssssssnnsssssss 19
Kit PMIA00 FOr PANtOGIQPRIC PIGNTELS .......ceeeveveeeereeeeeieeeteeeieeceeteisstesesestesstesesesesssessssesessasesessasesssessssasessasssessasessans 20
KITS IVIP 36 ....ceeieiierinnnnsnnssnssnnsnnssnssassssssnssnssssssnsssssssessessssssssnssnssssesssssssssesssssssssessssssesssssssssssssssssssesnssssessesssssssssessssans 21
KIES IVIP 36ttt sttt s sttt st s sttt e s s s s st s s e s e s s s s sttt et e sess sttt et e sasass st b tesasassnsassasesessssasasasass 21
SCRAPERS.......cccieerreisnnsessnisnnessssassssssassassnssssssssssssssssasssssssesssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssosssssssssessessssssssssssssssesnssassssesnsssasss 21
Lol Yol (0] =1 (SR 21
NOTES......oiceieecercenessnnsessnssanssesssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssnsssssssssnsssssssessessssssssssssssssssnessesssssssssessnssasssesssessessessassasssassnsssnse 22

Rev. 12 - July 2024 (3 |



Spare Parts Catalog > BALDAN
"Rings

+ Seed Rings

Baldan System Universal System
Code Product Description Code Product Description
6020010073-8 | Plastic Ring@185 X 5mm For Sorgum Disc 6020070108-1 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 3,00mm

6020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X 0189 X 4,00mm W/ Reduction
6020070110-3 | Ring @131,5X @189 X 4,00mm

. . 6020015810-8 | Ring For Soy Mod U 4mm Smooth(Orange)(1020022)
Titanium SyStem 6020015812-4 | Ring For Soy Mod U 3mm W/ Reduction 0,8mm(Purple)(1020021)
Code Product Description 6020015813-2 | Ring For Soy Mod U 4mm W/ Reduction Tmm(Light Orange)(1020024)
6020015815-9 | Ring For Maize Mod U 4mm Smooth(Yellow(1020016) 6020070109-0 | Ring @131,5 X 0189 X 5,50mm W/Lock For Sorgum

6020015809-4 | Ring For Maize Mod U 4mm v Tmm(Green)(1020017)
6020015814-0 | Ring For Maize Mod U 4mm W/ Reduction 2,5mm(Blue)(1020019)
6020015811-6 | Ring For Soy Mod U 3mm Smooth(Lilac)(1020020)

» Seed Discs

« Baldan System Discs

D
Cotton Peanut
Code Holes A B C D Code Holes A B C D
5220020101-9 | 30 55mmx1Imm | @43mm | @186mm | 4,50mm 6020070005-0 | 19 | @20mm | @43mm | @193mm | 6mm
5220020075-6 | 30 | 55mmx11mm | @43mm | @186mm | 7,9mm
Maize/Rice Beet
Code Holes A B C D Code Holess A B C D
6020070072-7 26 @11mm | @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm 5220020079-9 | 25 |@5,56mm| @43mm | @3186mm | 4mm
6020070074-3 26 @13mm | @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm 5220020080-2 | 25 |@5,56mm| @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm
6020070070-0 26 013,5mm | @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm
Bean
Code Holes A B C D
Blind 6020070006-9 | 20 | 10mmx 15mm | @43mm | §186mm | 8mm
6020070088-3 | 40 | 8mmx13,5mm | @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm
Code  |Holes] A B C D 60200701022 | 64 | 8,5mmx13mm  @43mm | @186mm | 55mm
6020070001-8 - - @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm 6020070103-0 | 72 |7,5mmx12,5mm| @43mm | @#186mm | 5,5mm
Sunflower Maize
Code Holes A B C D Code Holes A B C D
5220020095-0 | 20 | 55mmx13mm | @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm 5220020046-2 | 24 | 9mmx 14mm | @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm
5220020086-1 | 20 | 6mmx15mm | @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm 5220020078-0 | 26 013,49mm | @43mm | @186mm | 4mm
5220020077-2 | 20 7mmx16mm | @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm 6020071726-3 | 28 @9mm @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm
5220020081-0 | 48 07,14mm @43mm | @186mm | 4mm
6020070890-6 | 29 8mmx12,5mm. @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm

Rev. 12 - July 2024 4 |



Spare Parts Catalog > BALDAN

« Baldan System Discs

Soy Sorgum
Code Holes A B C D \ Code Holes| A B C D
6020070076-0 | 34 [10,5mmx 15mm @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm 5220020030-6 | 17 |@7,74mm| @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm
6020070004-2 | 34 10,5mmx 15mm| @43mm | @186mm | 8mm 6020070082-4 | 50 | @4,8mm | @43mm | @186mm | 3mm
6020070078-6 | 38 |7,5mmx18mm| @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm 5220020035-7 | 72 | @55mm | @45mm | @214mm | 4mm

6020070003-4 | 38 | 8mmx 18mm | @43mm | @186mm | 8mm
6020070080-8 | 40 |7,5mmx15mm| @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm
6020070002-6 | 40 | 8mmx16mm | @43mm | @186mm | 8mm
6020070007-7 | 62 ?8,5mm @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm
5220020096-9 | 62 @9,5mm @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm
6020070086-7 = 90 @7mm @43mm | @186mm | 4,5mm
6020070009-3 | 90 08,5mm 043mm | @186mm | 4,5mm
6020070087-5 | 90 @5mm @43mm | @186mm | 3mm

« Universal System Discs

.

D
Cotton Peanut
Code Holes A B C D Code Holes| A B C D
6020070939-2 | 64 |7mmx12mm | @35,5mm | @189mm | 5,5mm 6020070092-1 | 11 | @20mm |@35,5mm| @189mm | 8mm

6020070137-5 | 22 | @16mm | @355mm| @189mm | 55mm
6020070887-6 | 22 | @20mm |@35,5mm | #189mm | 8,5mm

Canola / Sorgum Blind
Code Holes| A B C D Code B C D
6020070138-3 | 76 | @5mm [@355mm| @186mm | 3mm 6020070081-6 |@35,5mm| @189mm | 4mm

6020070089-1 |@35,5mm | #189mm |  8mm
6020070123-5 |@35,5mm | @189mm | 5,5mm

Bean
Sunflower
Code Holes A B C D
6020070090-5 | 34  10,5mmx20mm  @355mm @189mm | 8,5mm Code  |Holes A B C D
6020070124-3 | 64 | 8mmx12,5mm |@35,5mm | #189mm | 5,5mm 6020070125-1 | 30 |5,5mm x 13,4mm|@35,5mm | @189mm | 4,5mm
Maize
Code  [Holes A B C D Soy
6020070104-9 | 26 012,5mm @35,5mm | #189mm | 5,5mm Code Holes A B C D
6020070130-8 | 26 013,5mm @355mm | 0189mm  5,5mm 6020070134-0 | 40 |7,5mm X 15mm | @35,5mm| @189mm | 5,5mm
6020070127-8 | 28 | TImmx 15,5mm | @35,5mm | @#189mm | 4,5mm 6020070135-9 | 40 #8mm @35,5mm | 0189mm | 5,5mm
6020070165-0 | 28 011,5mm 035,5mm | 0189mm | 4,5mm 6020070133-2 | 90 @7mm ©35,5mm | 0189mm | 5,5mm
6020071725-5 | 28 (9,00mm @35,5mm | @189mm | 4,5mm
6020070167-7 | 28 012,5mm @35,5mm | @189mm | 4,5mm
6020070166-9 | 28 @13,5mm @35,5mm | @189mm | 4,5mm
6020070128-6 | 30 | 8,5mmx12mm |@355mm| @189mm | 4,5mm Sorgum
6020070129-4 | 30 | 9mmx13,5mm |@355mm| @189mm | 4,5mm
6020070126-0 | 30 | 10mmx14,5mm | @355mm @189mm | 4,5mm Code  Holes] A B C D
6020070131-6 | 30 #11,5mm @35,5mm | @189mm | 4,5mm 6020070139-1 50 @5mm | @35,5mm | @189mm | 3mm
6020070132-4 | 48 @7mm @35,5mm | 3189mm | 5,5mm 6020070136-7 | 100 | @5mm |@35,5mm | #189mm | 3mm

Rev. 12 - July 2024 (5 |



Spare Parts Catalog

+ Discs RAMPFLOW and L-RAMPA

Al

> BALDAN

RAMPFLOW
Code Grain | Holes A Disc Color
6020071970-3 | Cotton 108 @6,5mm Green L-RAMPA
6020071969-0 | Cotton 108 @7,2mm Blue Cod Grai Hol A Disc Col
60200721155 | Bean | 56 | 12mmx9mm Light brown ode rain_| Holes IscLofor
6020072090-6 | Bean 56 13mm x 9mm Dark brown 6020071971-1 | Canola | 128 ?#2,8mm Red
23%88;1132?2; maize %g ﬂ%Ognm YSI'IOILN 6020071972-0 | Sorgo | 90 @6mm Grey
60200718170 | Maize 28 | Glimm Blue 6020071973-8 | Sorgo | 90 | _04,5mm White
6020071798-0 = Maize | 28 @11,5mm Light Green 6020071974-6 | Sorgo | 90 05,2mm Dark Blue
6020078856-0 | Maize 28 @12mm Orange
6020071818-9 | Maize 28 012mm Orange
6020071799-9 | Maize 28 312,5mm Light Blue
6020071819-7 | Maize 28 013,0mm Lilac
6020071800-6 | Maize 28 #13,5mm Beige
6020078863-2 | Maize 28 #14,0mm Red
6020078862-4 | Maize 28 ?8,0mm Purple
6020071998-3 Soy 135 @7,3mm Yellow
6020071999-1 Soy 135 08,0mm Orange
6020072000-0 Soy 135 @9,0mm Lilac
6020072037-0 Soy 90 @7,3mm Yellow
6020071820-0 Soy 90 07,3mm -
6020071801-4 |  Soy 90 #8mm Orange
6020071802-2 Soy 90 @9mm Lilac
» Turbo Discs « Kits of Discs Vset
F
FC
"""""" Code Product Description
Code |Desaiption| D1| D2 E Thickness |Sharpening| Waves gggg%}g%gg'g &!t\ésetchoya ?gg‘;‘ffs (768342)
4061417377-9| DiscTurbo | 18”| 115mm | FCO80mm+6F011mm| 4,75mm | Double | 25 -3 | Kit Crop Con ( )
. " 6020210317-3 | Kit Vset2 Soya 56 Holes (768690)
4063417377-5| Disc Turbo | 20” | 115mm | FC@80mm-+6F @11mm | 4,75mm Double 25 6020210309-2 | Kit Crop Canola (768348)
4065437377-0| Disc Turbo | 22" | 115mm | FC@80mm+-6F @11mm | 6,00mm Double 25 trop
. 6020210310-6 | Kit Sorghum Vset2 Crop (768347)
Use from 06/07/2022 60202103157 | Kit Bean Disc (Embrepart/St - 6427-4130)
6020210316-5 | Kit Cotton Disc and Ejector (768499)
FC 6020210319-0 | Kit Vset2 Peanut (768429)
6020210340-8 | Kit Crop Bean (768343)
B
DI
Code  |Desaiption D1| D2 E Thickness | Sharpening | Waves
6020072027-2| Disc Turbo | 20” [115mm| FCA80mm-+6F@11mm | 5,00mm Double 20
6020072028-0| Disc Turbo | 22" [115mm| FC@80mm-+6F@11mm | 5,00mm Double 20
*Use until 05/07/2022
(] L] L]
= Kits Rings/Discs
« Titanium System Discs
Code Product Description

6020056427-0
6020056428-9
6020058165-5
6020058166-3
6020056425-4
6020056426-2
6020056429-7

Titanium Kit For Cotton (1060006)

Titanium Kit For Canola(1060016)

Titanium Ring/Disc for Bean (1060001)

Titanium Ring/Disc for Small Bean 56 Holes(1060022)
Titanium Ring/Disc for Maize 28 Holes (1060002)
Titanium Ring/Disc for Soy 90HIoes (1060003)
Titanium Ring/Disc for Sorgum 90 Holes(1060004)

Rev. 12 - July 2024




Spare Parts Catalog

« Kits Rings/Discs (Baldan System)

-

N
=

> BALDAN

Code

Product Description

Code

Product Description

5220010001-8
5220010002-6

Small Bean 72H 7,5 X 12,5mm(@43 X @186 X 5,50mm)W/Ring 2,50mm
Large Bean 64H 8,5 X 13mm(@43 X @186 X 5,50mm)W/Ring 2,50mm

5220020037-3

Sorgum 90H @5mm(@43mm x 3186mm x 3mm)

« Kits Rings/Discs (Universal System)

Code

Product Description

5220010128-6

Cotton 64H 7 X 12mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm)W/Ring 3,00mm

Code

Product Description

5220010127-8

Canola/Sorgum 76H @5mm(@35,5 X @186 X 3,00mm)W/Ring 5,50mm

Code

Product Description

5220010129-4

Rice 40H 6,5 X 19,5mm(@35,5 3189 X 5,50mm)W/Ring 3,00mm

Code

Product Description

5220010132-4
5220010131-6

Blind(@35,5 X @189 X 4,00mm)
Blind(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm) W/Ring 3,00mm

« Kits Rings/Discs (Universal System)

Code

Product Description

5220010121-9

Bean 64H 8 X 12,5mm(@35,5 X #189 X 5,50mm)W/Ring 3,00mm

Code

Product Description

5220010123-5

Sunflower 30H 5,5 X 13,4mm(@35,5 X 3189 X 4,50mm) W/Ring 4,00mm

Code

Product Description

Code

Product Description

5220010110-3
5220010115-4
5220010112-0
5220010137-5
5220010103-0
5220010138-3
5220010119-7
5220010139-1
5220010118-9
5220010133-2
5220010111-1
5220010113-8
5220010114-6
5220010116-2
5220010117-0

Maize 26H @12,5mm(@35,5 X #189 X 5,50mm)W/Ring 3,00mm

Maize 26H @13,5mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm)W/Ring 3,00mm

Maize 28H 11 X 15,5mm(@35,5 X 3189 X 4,50mm)W/Ring 4,00mm

Maize 28H @11,5mm(@189 X 4,00mm)W/Ring 4,00mm

Maize 28H @11,5mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm)W/Ring 4,00mm

Maize 28H @12,5mm (@189 X 4,00mm)W/Ring 4,00mm W/ReductionTmm
Maize 28H @12,5mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm)W/Ring 4,00mm

Maize 28H @13,5mm(@189 X 4,00mm)W/Ring 4,00mm W/Reduction2mm
Maize 28H @13,5mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm)W/Ring 4,00mm

Maize 28H @9,00mm(@35,5 X @1 89 X 4,50mm) W/Ring 4,00mm

Maize 30H 10 X 14,5mm(@35,5 X 3189 X 4,50mm)W/Ring 4,00mm

Maize 30H 8,5 X 12mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm)W/Ring 4,00mm

Maize 30H 9 X 13,5mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm)W/Ring 4,00mm

Maize 30H @11,5mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm)W/Ring 4,00mm

Maize 48H @7mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm)W/Ring 3,00mm

5220010125-1
5220010124-3
5220010126-0
5220010141-3

Soy 40H 7,5 X 15mm(@35,5 X #189 X 5,50mm) W/Ring 3,00mm
Soy 90H @7mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm)W/Ring 3,00mm

Soy 90H @8mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm)W/Ring 3,00mm

Soy 90H #9mm(@35,10 X @189 X 5,50mm)W/Ring 3,00mm

Code

Product Description

5220010120-0
5220010104-9

Sorgum 50H @5mm(@35,5 X 3189 X 3,00mm)W/Ring 5,00mm
Sorgum 100H @5mm(@35,5 X @189 X 3,00mm)W/Ring 5,50mm

Rev. 12 - July 2024



Spare Parts Catalog > BALDAN

= Batcher Kits
« Batcher Kit Fertisystem - Pace 3/4”

Item

Code Product Description

All
Right Spring /Right Bearing
Right Spring / Left Bearing
Left Spring / Left Bearing

6020051128-2 | Main Body Ng(200201013)

6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry
5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 38,5 X 320 X 2,00mm

6020310561-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25mm Cl 5.8 Rt
6020071038-2 | Sticker Fertisystem Corpo/B (Fertisystem 100104003)
6020310680-0 | Clamp 0,70
6020350530-5 | Coat 5300304002)
6020370041-8 | Spring S 3/4" Right "Optional" (Fertisystem 300305005) 101
6020370257-7 | Spring S 3/4" Left "Optional" (Fertisystem 300305006) 1
6020110095-2 | Felt (07000023)

10 | 6020010504-7 | Cleaning Washer (200201004)

11 | 6020390067-0 | Transversal Cover (200201008)

12 | 6020310295-2 | Hexaon Head Slotted Bolt M8 X 1T6mm (200205002)
13 | 6020030302-7 | Nozzle Ng(200201014)

14 | 6020010503-9 | Square Inox Washer (200202011)

15 | 6020010008-8 | 0°Ring Fk1-209 3,5 X 17,5-Ref 2209(100103004)

16 | 6020010041-0 | 0°Ring 2-219 N3009-90Nbr (32,92)

17 | 6020010230-7 | Lock Ring (200201007)

18 | 6020051127-4 | Nozzle Cover Kit Ng(300304006)Emb. C/ 5

19 | 6020310619-2 | Internal Bearing Assembly(450451001)

20 | 6020250494-1 | Self Lubricating Bearing Assembly(450451002)

21 | 6020090686-4 | Shaft Ng(Fertysystem 200201038)

22 | 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13mm H.6,50mm
23 | 6020030074-5 | Bushing (200201010)

24 | 6020310582-0 | Moved Pinion 30(300302022)

25 | 6020350198-9 | Bearing 6006

26 | 6020350006-0 | Bearing 6006 2Rs Ddu

27 | 6020350320-5 | Retainer

28 | 5024010243-6 | Smooth Washer 330 X #39 X 0,91mm

29 | 6020250417-8 | Bearing Auto-Lub (07000070)

30 | 6020310580-3 | Actuation Pinion(200201012)

31| 6020350006-0 | Bearing 6006 2Rs Ddu

32 | 5024010243-6 | Smooth Washer @30 X #39 X 0,91mm

33 | 6020310604-4 | Bearing Protection (200201011)

34 | 6020071039-0 | Sticker Fertisystem Autolub (Fertisystem 100104002)
35 | 6020058128-0 | Batcher Kit Fertisystem Auto-Lub Ap/3/4D Ng Md(Fertisystem 11050000) 1
35 | 6020058129-9 | Batcher Kit Fertisystem Auto-Lub Ap/3/4D Ng Me(Fertisystem 11220000) 1
35 | 6020058362-3 | Batcher Kit Fertisystem Auto-Lub Ap/3/4E Ng Me(Fertisystem 11060000) 1

Rev. 12 - July 2024 KN

VN VT WN =
SN WROS

JEE N N J S NG NG P NG S S Y NP Y




Spare Parts Catalog > BALDAN
« Batcher Kit Fertisystem - Pace 1”
o/@ @-2;{28 24019
18 q 20

Code Product Description

Item
All
Right Spring /Right Bearing
Right Spring / Left Bearing
Left Spring / Left Bearing
Left Spring / Right Bearing

6020051128-2 | Main Body Ng(200201013)

6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry
5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 8,5 X 320 X 2,00mm

6020310561-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25mm (I 5.8 Rt
6020071038-2 | Sticker Fertisystem Corpo/B (Fertisystem 100104003)
6020310680-0 | Clamp 0,70

6020350530-5 | Coat (300304002)

6020370042-6 | Spring S 1" Right "Optional" (Fertisystem 300305001) 101
6020370259-3 | Spring S 1" Left "Optional"(Fertisystem 300305003) 111
6020110095-2 | Felt (07000023)

10 | 6020010504-7 | Cleaning Washer (200201004)

11 | 6020390067-0 | Transversal Cover (200201008)

12 | 6020310295-2 | Hexaon Head Slotted Bolt M8 X 16mm (200205002)
13 | 6020030302-7 | Nozzle Ng(200201014)

14 | 6020010503-9 | Square Inox Washer (200202011)

15 | 6020010008-8 | 0'Ring Fk1-209 3,5 X 17,5-Ref 2209(100103004)

16 | 6020010041-0 | 0 Ring 2-219 N3009-90Nbr (32,92)

17 | 6020010230-7 | Lock Ring (200201007)

18 | 60200511274 | Nozzle Cover Kit Ng(300304006)Emb. C/ 5

19 | 6020310619-2 | Internal Bearing Assembly(450451001)

20 | 6020250494-1 | Self Lubricating Bearing Assembly(450451002)

21 | 6020090686-4 | Shaft Ng(Fertysystem 200201038)

22 | 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13mm H.6,50mm 4 | 4 4
22 | 6020317449-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Low M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13mm H.8,00mm 4
23 | 6020030074-5 | Bushing (200201010)

24 | 6020310582-0 | Moved Pinion 30(300302022)

25 | 6020350198-9 | Bearing 6006

26 | 6020350006-0 | Bearing 6006 2Rs Ddu

27 | 6020350320-5 | Retainer

28 | 5024010243-6 | Smooth Washer @30 X 339 X 0,91mm

29 | 6020250417-8 | Bearing Auto-Lub (07000070)

30 | 6020310580-3 | Actuation Pinion(200201012)

31 | 6020350006-0 | Bearing 6006 2Rs Ddu

32 | 5024010243-6 | Smooth Washer @30 X #39 X 0,91mm

33 | 6020310604-4 | Bearing Protection (200201011)

34 | 6020071039-0 | Sticker Fertisystem Autolub (Fertisystem 100104002)
35 | 6020057990-1 | Batcher Kit Fertisystem Auto-Lub Ap/1D Ng Md(Fertisystem 11010000) 1
35 1 6020051121-5 | Batcher Kit Fertisystem Auto-Lub Ap/1D Ng Me(Fertisystem 11120000) 1
35 | 6020057925-1 | Batcher Kit Fertisystem Auto-Lub Ap/1E Ng Me(Fertisystem 11020000) 1
35 | 6020058603-7 | Batcher Kit Fertisystem Auto-Lub Ap/1E Ng Me(Fertisystem 11020000) 1

Rev. 12 - July 2024 (9 |

OO ~NOUNTAEWN =
= NWHAROA—

N\ N NG I P

[ N ) NG Y N S G




Spare Parts Catalog > BALDAN

« Batcher Kit Fertisystem - Pace 2"

Item

Code Product Description

All
Right Spring /Right Bearing
Right Spring / Left Bearing
Left Spring / Left Bearing
Left Spring / Right Bearing

6020051128-2 | Main Bo% N?](200201013)

6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry
5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 88,5 X 320 X 2,00mm

6020310561-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25mm Cl 5.8 Rt
6020071038-2 | Sticker Fertisystem Corpo/B (Fertisystem 100104003)
6020310680-0 | Clamp 0,70

6020350530-5 | Coat (300304002)

6020370040-0 | Spring S 2" Right (Fertisystem 300305002) 111
6020370258-5 | Spring S 2" Left "Optional"(Fertisystem 300305004) 111
6020110095-2 | Felt (07000023)

10 | 6020010504-7 | Cleaning Washer (200201004)

11 | 6020390067-0 | Transversal Cover (200201008)

12 | 6020310295-2 | Hexaon Head Slotted Bolt M8 X 16mm (200205002)
13 | 6020030302-7 | Nozzle Ng(200201014)

14 | 6020010503-9 Square Inox Washer (200202011)

15 | 6020010008-8 | 0 Ring Fk1-209 3,5 X 17,5-Ref 2209(100103004)

16 | 6020010041-0 | 0 Ring 2-219 N3009-90Nbr (32,92)

17 | 6020010230-7 | Lock Ring (200201007)

18 | 6020051127-4 | Nozzle Cover Kit Ng(300304006)Emb. C/ 5

19 | 6020310619-2 | Internal Bearing Assembly(450451001)

20 | 6020250494-1 | Self Lubricating Bearing Assembly(450451002)

21 | 6020090686-4 | Shaft Ng(Fertysystem 200201038)

22 | 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13mm H.6,50mm 4 4
22 | 6020317449-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Low M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13mm H.8,00mm 4 | 4
23 | 6020030074-5 | Bushing (200201010)

24 | 6020310582-0 | Moved Pinion 30(300302022)

25 | 6020350198-9 | Bearing 6006

26 | 6020350006-0 | Bearing 6006 2Rs Ddu

27 | 6020350320-5 | Retainer

28 | 5024010243-6 | Smooth Washer 330 X @39 X 0,9Tmm

29 | 6020250417-8 | Bearing Auto-Lub (07000070)

30 | 6020310580-3 | Actuation Pinion(200201012)

31 | 60203500060 | Bearing 6006 2Rs Ddu

32 | 5024010243-6 | Smooth Washer @30 X #39 X 0,91mm

33 | 6020310604-4 | Bearing Protection (200201011)

34 | 6020071039-0 | Sticker Fertisystem Autolub (Fertisystem 100104002)
35 | 6020058604-5 | Batcher Kit Fertisystem Auto-Lub Ap/2D Ng Me(Fertisystem 11110000) 1
35| 6020051126-6 | Batcher Kit Fertisystem Auto-Lub Ap/2D Ng Me(Fertisystem 11110000) 1
35 | 6020057987-1 | Batcher Kit Fertisystem Auto-Lub Ap/2E Ng Me(Fertisystem 11040000) 1
35 | 6020058605-3 | Batcher Kit Fertisystem Auto-Lub Ap/2E Ng Me(Fertisystem 11040000) 1

Rev. 12 - July 2024 [ 10 |

LOoONOTUVTAERWN —
—“NWhooh—

N S ) N R G G

G ') NG [P N N G




> BALDAN

JOGA J9Ydjeyg -

Spare Parts Catalog

Rev. 12 - July 2024



Spare Parts Catalog

+ Table Batcher vSet

> BALDAN

Item

Code

Product Description

Al

5044010397-6
5530017190-6
5530016354-7
6020310980-9
6020317446-5
5024010075-1
6020317435-0
6020317449-0
5538010705-7
5538014991-4
6020030001-0
6020030760-0
6020251717-2
6020210296-7
5024010719-5
5558010485-0
5080011825-2
5472013258-6
6020311273-7
5530017307-0
6020317438-4
5464010584-7
6020317442-2
6020310291-0
5552013862-4
5024010161-8
6020010402-4
6020010004-5
6020317461-9
5256010491-0
5232012240-6
5080011856-2
6020390308-4
5136017856-4
6020350081-8
6020310485-8
6020310351-7
6020250412-7
5106010184-5
5530017308-9
6020317457-0
6020350104-0
5530017309-7
6020310502-1
6020250482-8
6020010013-4
6020317435-0
5024010073-5
6020317449-0
5024010075-1
5530017189-2

00 Ny W=

U1U'|->-h-l>-h-hi-b-h-h-hWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNN—\—Id—\—I—l—\—l—\—\\o
— O OV 0 N O\ WU W N =2 O VWO N UL B WN -2 O VN UL BE WN 2OV NO U B W = o

Fixation Base of Seed Box

Seed Hopper Support

Right Articulation Support

Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 40mm CI8.8 Rt
Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 80mm (I8.8 Rp
Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00mm

Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.177mm H.10,00mm
Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Low M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13mm H.8,00mm
Doser Internal Cover

Nozzle Cover vSet

Male Aperto Button "Thermoplastic" (R.1/4" Unc X 15mm)
Base Meter - Seed Tube(768318)

Mini Hopper(768281)

Kit, Crop, Soybeans (768342)

Washer 0f32 X 10,2 X 0,9mm

Support Lock

Bushing

Lateral Reforcement

Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 90mm CI8.8 Rp

vSet Transmission Support W/Protection

Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 90mm CI8.8 Rp

Nozzle Protection

Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Low M6 X 1,00 Ma CI8 Ch.10mm H.6,00mm
Hexagonal Head Bolt M6 X 1,00 X 15mm CI8.8 Rt

PVC Flexible Tube KMP 1.1/2"X 60mm

Smooth Washer @7 X @18 X 2,00mm

Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry

Pressure Washer M8 Media

French Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 35mm C18.8 Rt

Gear 24 Teeths W/Hexagonal Bushing 3/4" For Bearing 1"
Shaft 3/4”X 174mm

Bushing

Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80mm

Lock Plate

Bearing Gy-1100 Krrb

Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 36mm

Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 16mm CI8.8 Rt

Steel Plate Bearing 03.52 Mst

Chain Cover (vSet)

Bearing Support

French Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25mm (8.8 Rt

Bearing F-110867-10 Hexagonal Hole 3/4"

Row Support

Heavy Elastic Pin @5 X 24mm

Knop 1/2"

Retaining Oring

Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17mm H.10,00mm
Smooth Washer 08,5 X 320 X 2,00mm

Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Low M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13mm H.8,00mm
Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00mm

Complete vSet 2 Doser Support

AN BA NN = @ 3 2 a N BN e NN m S OO = W NNN S R S N0 A

Rev. 12 - July 2024 12 |



> BALDAN

Spare Parts Catalog

19ddoH paas pag 104 19SA 1aydjeg .

Rev. 12 - July 2024



Spare Parts Catalog

« Table Batcher vSet For 3rd Seed Hopper

> BALDAN

Item

Code

Product Description

Al

5530017307-0
6020030760-0
6020251717-2
6020310291-0
6020317442-2
5024010362-9
6020317452-0
5024010073-5
6020317449-0
5530017280-5
6020317446-5
6020317435-0
6020390308-4
6020317403-1
6020310757-1
5530016354-7
60202102967
6020110128-2
5538014991-4
5024010719-5
5558010485-0
5530016550-7
5136016799-6
5080011740-0
5472013258-6
60203112737
5024010423-4
6020317438-4
5552013862-4
6020010004-5
6020317461-9
6020317435-0
5256010491-0
5232012240-6
5080011856-2
6020390308-4
5136017856-4
6020350081-8
6020310485-8
6020317449-0
6020310351-7
5024010073-5
60202504127
5106010184-5
5530017308-9
6020317457-0
6020350104-0
5530017309-7
6020310502-1
6020250482-8
6020010013-4
5024010075-1
55300172791

O 00 N O 1 A W N =

v L1 L B B B B D S DR DS P, DEWWWWWWW W W W NN NN NN DNDN NN =2 S a g aa
N = © OV & N O 1 & WIN = © OV 0 NO\ U B WIN 2 © OO NV UL B WN 2 © VOO0 Ny U B W N = O

v
w

vSet Transmission Support W/Protection

Base Meter - Seed Tube(768318)

Mini Hopper(768281)

Hexagonal Head Bolt M6 X 1,00 X 15mm (I8.8 Rt

Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Low Mé6 X 1,00 Ma (I8 Ch.10mm H.6,00mm
Smooth Washer @6,5 X 310,8 X 0,9Tmm

French Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20mm (18.8 Rt

Smooth Washer 38,5 X 320 X 2,00mm

Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Low M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13mm H.8,00mm
Doser Support (Mechanical Transmission)

Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 80mm (8.8 Rp

Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.177mm H.10,00mm
Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80mm

Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 120mm CI8.8 Rp

Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M5 X 0,8 Ma CI8 Ch.8mm Alt.5,00mm
Right Articulation Support

Kit, Crop, Soybeans (768342)

Pressure Quick Lock

Nozzle Cover vSet

Washer 0f32 X 10,2 X 0,9mm

Support Lock

Fixation Support for Hose 3"

Lateral Plate

Bushing

Lateral Reforcement

Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 90mm CI8.8 Rp

Smooth Washer @5,5X312,7 X 1,21mm

Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 90mm CI8.8 Rp

PVC Flexible Tube KMP 1.1/2” X 60mm

Pressure Washer M8 Media

French Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 35mm (18.8 Rt

Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.177mm H.10,00mm
Gear 24 Teeths W/Hexagonal Bushing 3/4" For Bearing 1"

Shaft 3/4”X 174mm

Bushing

Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80mm

Lock Plate

Bearing Gy-1100 Krrb

Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 36mm

Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Low M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13mm H.8,00mm
Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 16mm (I8.8 Rt

Smooth Washer @8,5 X 320 X 2,00mm

Steel Plate Bearing 03.52 Mst

Chain Cover (vSet)

Bearing Support

French Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25mm (C18.8 Rt

Bearing F-110867-10 Hexagonal Hole 3/4"

Row Support

Heavy Elastic Pin @5 X 24mm

Knop 1/2"

Retaining Oring

Smooth Washer #10,3 X @25 X 2,00mm

Complete vSet 2 Doser Support - Conductor 3"

BN = e A m BNND s e NN N S W NN S N S N e NN S R ma BNNNDA DR 2

Rev. 12 - July 2024



Spare Parts Catalog > BALDAN

« Batcher Selenium

Item

Code Product description

6020072095-7 | Selenium Doser Peripheral Drive

6020059369-6 | Selenium Doser (Gravity) Peripheral Drive

6020059370-0 | Selenium Doser (Positive Pressure) Peripheral Drive

5552013862-4 | PVC Flexible Tube KMP 1.1/2” X 60mm

6020059023-9 | Selenium Soja Disc/Ring Set

6020059022-0 | Selenium Corn Disc/Ring Set

6020059035-2 | Selenium Soya And Beans Disc/Ring Set 55F @4.0Mm(Orange)(2020095)
6020059036-0 | Selenium Cotton And Sorghum Disc/Ring Set 55F @2.5Mm(Blue)(2020098)
6020059367-0 | Selenium Feijao Disc/Ring Set 40F #4.0Mm(Brown)(2020151)
6020059368-8 | Selenium Feijao Jalo 32F @5.8Mm Disc/Ring Set (Brown)(2020188)
6020060118-4 | Selenium Girassol 28F @3.2Mm Disc/Ring Set (Salmao)(2020211)
5052010070-6 | Selenium Nozzle W/Hole for Sensor

6020430336-6 | Seal - Selenium V19

= NV, B O, B B R R e B Y S

Rev. 12 - July 2024 15 |



Spare Parts Catalog

» Base Meter - Seed Tube

> BALDAN

]

Code

Pr

Note

S o2 v®No U WN =

6020030760-0
6020251717-2
60202102967
6020210298-3
6020030811-8
6020059055-7
6020015968-6
6020395120-8
6020030786-3
6020210317-3
6020030835-5
6020370359-0

Base Meter - Seed Tube (768661)

Mini Hopper (768281)

Kit Soy VSet2 80 Holes (768342)

Kit Crop Corn (768341)

Sealing Rubber VSet WR (730518)
Batcher Cap(768314)

Disk Accommodation(768729)

Vacuum Tube(768718)

Seed Tube Sealing (730486)

Kit Soy VSet2 56 Holes (768690)

Mobile Base Seeds Distributor (768729)
Seed Selector Soy/Bean Small/Large (768360)

(This Kit Contents Items 5, 6,7, 8,9, 11,12, 13 and 14)

(This Kit Contents [tem 9)
(This Kit Contents Items 5 and 11)

Optional




Spare Parts Catalog

 SetTitanium

> BALDAN

Code

Product Description

All

6020030907-6
6020317625-5
6020059536-2
6020317626-3
6020016058-7
6020317630-1
6020317649-2
6020370383-2
6020370384-0
10 |6020317631-0
11 |6020015953-8
12 | 6020310642-7
12 |6020317569-0
13 | 6020430358-7
14 |6020317636-0
15 | 6020317628-0
16 | 6020317642-5
17 | 6020317648-4
18 |6020016060-9
19 |6020230482-9
20 16020055623-5

v N wN = |tem

Base Titanium(2.01.001)

Titanium Neck(2.01.0003)

Against Base (2.01.0006)

Center Adapter Post(2.01.0020)

Center Adapter(2.01.0018)

Allen Cab Cyl Din 912 M5X30 Stainless Steel Screw (5.01.0002)
Hex Nut M5 Locking Din 985 Zn Br(5.04.0014)

Subset Base Lock(2.02.0002)

Escovaflex Subset

Plastic Screw Cab Pan Phs 4X14 Zn Br(5.01.0014)

Anti-Jump (2.01.0002)

Poliflow Canola (2010043)

Poliflow Titanium (2.01.0005)

Screen (2.01.0011)

Allen screw Cab Cyl Din 912 M5X60 Stainless Steel (5.01.0003)
Display Protection(2.01.0012)

Allen Cab Cyl Screw Din 912 M8X110 Stainless Steel (5.01.0005)
Hex Nut M8 Locking Din 985 Zn Br(5.04.0004)

Washer Friction

Weight Limiter(2.01.0013)

Titanium Kit With Assembly Seed Hopper Kit (1030001)

[ N S 0 J S NG N GV RN V- S NN NN

20

Rev. 12 - July 2024



Spare Parts Catalog > BALDAN

= Kits PM 100
« Kit PM100 For Pivoted Planters

Code Product Description
6020210143-0 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pivoted 4 Rows
6020210144-8 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pivoted 5 Rows
6020210145-6 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pivoted 6 Rows
6020210146-4 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pivoted 7 Rows
6020210147-2 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pivoted 8 Rows
6020210148-0 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pivoted 9 Rows
6020210149-9 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pivoted 10 Rows
6020210150-2 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pivoted 11 Rows
6020210151-0 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pivoted 12 Rows
6020210152-9 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pivoted 13 Rows
6020210153-7 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pivoted 14 Rows
6020210154-5 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pivoted 15 Rows
6020210155-3 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pivoted 16 Rows

« Kit PM100 For Pantographic Planters

Code Product Description
6020210156-1 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pantographic 4 Rows
6020210157-0 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pantographic 5 Rows
6020210158-8 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pantographic 6 Rows
6020210159-6 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pantographic 7 Rows
6020210160-0 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pantographic 8 Rows
6020210161-8 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pantographic 9 Rows
6020210162-6 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pantographic 10 Rows
6020210163-4 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pantographic 11 Rows
6020210164-2 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pantographic 12 Rows
6020210165-0 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pantographic 13 Rows
6020210166-9 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pantographic 14 Rows
60202101677 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pantographic 15 Rows
6020210168-5 | Kit PM100 Baldan Pantographic 16 Rows

Rev. 12 - July 2024 [ 18 |



Spare Parts Catalog

= Kits PM 400

« Kit PM400 For Pivoted Planters

For Planters 4000 (Except TOPOGRAFIC)

P

> BALDAN

For Planters 4500 (Except TOPOGRAFIC)

Code

Product Description

Code

Product Description

6020210190-1
6020210191-0
6020210192-8
6020210193-6
6020210084-0

Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 08 W/04 Rows Seed(010071124)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 08 W/05 Rows Seed(010071125)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 08 W/06 Rows Seed(010071126)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 08 W/07 Rows Seed(010071127)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 08 W/08 Rows Seed(10071021)

For Planters 5000 (Except TOPOGRAFIC)

6020210194-4
6020210195-2
6020210196-0
6020210197-9
6020210198-7
6020210086-7

Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 10 W/05 Rows Seed
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 10 W/06 Rows Seed
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 10 W/07 Rows Seed(010071131)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 10 W/08 Rows Seed(010071132)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 10 W/09 Rows Seed(010071133)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 10 W/10 Rows Seed(10071023)

010071129)
010071130)

For Planters 5500 (Except TOPOGRAFIC)

6020210201-0
6020210202-9
6020210203-7
6020210204-5
6020210088-3

Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 12 W/09 Rows Seed(010071138)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 12 W/10 Rows Seed(010071139)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 12 W/11 Rows Seed(010071140)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 12 W/12 Rows Seed(10071025)

(
(
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 12 W/08 Rows Seed(010071137)
(
(

6020210207-0
6020210208-8
6020210294-0
6020210089-1

Code Product Description Code Product Description
6020210199-5 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 12 W/06 Rows Seed(010071135) 6020210205-3 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 13 W/07 Rows Seed(010071236,
6020210200-2 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 12 W/07 Rows Seed(010071136) 6020210206-1 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 13 W/08 Rows Seed (010071237

Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 13 W/11 Rows Seed (010071239
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 13 W/12 Rows Seed(010071240

( )
( )
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 13 W/10 Rows Seed(010071238)
( )
( )
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 13 W/13 Rows Seed(010071026)

For Planters 6500 (Except TOPOGRAFIC)

For Planters 7500 (Except TOPOGRAFIC)

Code

Product Description

Code

Product Description

6020210210-0
6020210211-8
6020210212-6
6020210213-4
6020210214-2
6020210215-0
6020210216-9
6020210217-7
6020210218-5
6020210091-3

Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 15 W/06 Rows Seed(010071142)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 15 W/07 Rows Seed(010071143)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 15 W/08 Rows Seed(010071144)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 15 W/09 Rows Seed(010071145)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 15 W/10 Rows Seed(010071146)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 15 W/11 Rows Seed(010071147)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 15 W/12 Rows Seed(010071148)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 15 W/13 Rows Seed(010071149)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 15 W/14 Rows Seed(010071150)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 15 W/15 Rows Seed(10071028)

For TOPOGRAFIC 4500

6020210219-3
6020210220-7
6020210221-5
6020210222-3
6020210223-1
6020210224-0
6020210225-8
6020210226-6
6020210227-4
6020210228-2
6020210229-0
6020210093-0

Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 17 W/06 Rows Seed(010071152)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 17 W/07 Rows Seed(010071153)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 17 W/08 Rows Seed(010071154)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 17 W/09 Rows Seed(010071155)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 17 W/10 Rows Seed(010071156)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 17 W/11 Rows Seed(010071157)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 17 W/12 Rows Seed(010071158)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 17 W/13 Rows Seed(010071159)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 17 W/14 Rows Seed(010071160)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 17 W/15 Rows Seed(010071161)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 17 W/16 Rows Seed(010071162)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 17 W/17 Rows Seed(10071030)

For TOPOGRAFIC 5500

Code

Product Description

Code

Product Description

6020210231-2
6020210282-7

Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 11 W/10 Rows(010071165)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 11 W/11 Rows(010071166)

6020210209-6
6020210283-5

Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 13 W/12 Rows Seed(010071167)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 13 W/13 Rows Seed(010071168)

For TOPOGRAFIC 6500

For TOPOGRAFIC 7500

Code

Product Description

Code

Product Description

6020210284-3
6020210285-1

Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 15 W/14 Rows Seed(010071169)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 15 W/15 Rows Seed(010071170)

6020210286-0
6020210287-8

Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 17 W/15 Rows Seed(010071171)
Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 17 W/17 Rows Seed(010071172)

For TOPOGRAFIC 8500 For TOPOGRAFIC 9500
Code Product Description Code Product Description
6020210232-0 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 19 W/17 Rows Seed(010071173) 6020210233-9 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 21 W/19 Rows Seed(010071175)
6020210184-7 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 19 W/19 Rows Seed(010071118) 6020210185-5 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pivoted Main Frame 21 W/21 Rows Seed(010071119)

Rev. 12 - July 2024 (19 |




Spare Parts Catalog > BALDAN

« Kit PM400 For Pantographic Planters

Agrosystem

For Planters 4000 (Except TOPOGRAFIC) For Planters 4500 (Except TOPOGRAFIC)

Code Product Description Code Product Description
6020210234-7 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 08 W/04 Rows Seed(010071177) 6020210238-0 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 10 W/05 Rows Seed(010071182)
6020210235-5 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 08 W/05 Rows Seed(010071178) 6020210239-8 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 10 W/06 Rows Seed(010071183)
6020210236-3 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 08 W/06 Rows Seed(010071179) 6020210240-1 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 10 W/07 Rows Seed(010071184)
6020210237-1 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 08 W/07 Rows Seed(010071180) 6020210241-0 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 10 W/08 Rows Seed(010071185)
6020210098-0 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 08 W/08 Rows Seed(10071032) 6020210242-8 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 10 W/09 Rows Seed(010071186)
6020210100-6 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 10 W/10 Rows Seed(10071034)
For Planters 5000 (Except TOPOGRAFIC) For Planters 5500 (Except TOPOGRAFIC)
Code Product Description Code Product Description
6020210243-6 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 12 W/06 Rows Seed(010071188) 6020210249-5 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 13 W/07 Rows Seed(010071231)
6020210244-4 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 12 W/07 Rows Seed(010071189) 6020210250-9 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 13 W/08 Rows Seed(010071232)
6020210245-2 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 12 W/08 Rows Seed(010071190) 6020210251-7 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 13 W/10 Rows Seed(010071233)
6020210246-0 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 12 W/09 Rows Seed(010071191) 6020210252-5 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 13 W/11 Rows Seed(010071234)
6020210247-9 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 12 W/10 Rows Seed(010071192) 6020210295-9 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 13 W/12 Rows Seed(010071235)
6020210248-7 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 12 W/11 Rows Seed(010071193) 6020210103-0 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 13 W/13 Rows Seed(010071037)
6020210102-2 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 12 W/12 Rows Seed(10071036)
For Planters 6500 (Except TOPOGRAFIC) For Planters 7500 (Except TOPOGRAFIC)
Code Product Description Code Product Description
6020210254-1 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 15 W/06 Rows Seed(010071195) 6020210263-0 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 17 W/06 Rows Seed(010071205)
6020210255-0 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 15 W/07 Rows Seed(010071196) 6020210264-9 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 17 W/07 Rows Seed(010071206)
6020210256-8 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 15 W/08 Rows Seed(010071197) 6020210265-7 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 17 W/08 Rows Seed(010071207)
6020210257-6 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 15 W/09 Rows Seed(010071198) 6020210266-5 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 17 W/09 Rows Seed(010071208)
6020210258-4 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 15 W/10 Rows Seed(010071199) 6020210267-3 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 17 W/10 Rows Seed(010071209)
6020210259-2 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 15 W/11 Rows Seed(010071200) 6020210268-1 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 17 W/11 Rows Seed(010071210)
6020210260-6 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 15 W/12 Rows Seed(010071201) 6020210269-0 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 17 W/12 Rows Seed(010071211)
6020210261-4 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 15 W/13 Rows Seed(010071202) 6020210270-3 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 17 W/13 Rows Seed(010071212)
6020210262-2 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 15 W/14 Rows Seed(010071203) 6020210271-1 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 17 W/14 Rows Seed(010071213)
6020210105-7 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 15 W/15 Rows Seed(10071039) 6020210272-0 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 17 W/15 Rows Seed(010071214)
6020210273-8 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 17 W/16 Rows Seed(010071215)
6020210107-3 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 17 W/17 Rows Seed(10071041)

For Planters 9000 (Except TOPOGRAFIC) For TOPOGRAFIC 4500
Code Product Description Code Product Description
6020210274-6 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 18 W/18 Rows Seed(010071217) 6020210275-4 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Chassis de 11 W/10 Rows Seed(010071218)
6020210288-6 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 11 W/11 Rows Seed(010071219)

For TOPOGRAFIC 5500 For TOPOGRAFIC 6500
Code Product Description Code Product Description
6020210253-3 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 13 W/12 Rows Seed(010071220) 6020210290-8 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 15 W/14 Rows Seed(010071222)
6020210289-4 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 13 W/13 Rows Seed(010071221) 6020210291-6 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 15 W/15 Rows Seed(010071223) |
For TOPOGRAFIC 7500 For TOPOGRAFIC 8500
Code Product Description Code Product Description
6020210292-4 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 17 W/15 Rows Seed(010071224) 6020210276-2 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 19 W/17 Rows Seed(010071226)
6020210293-2 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 17 W/17 Rows Seed(010071225) 6020210186-3 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 19 W/19 Rows Seed(010071120)
For TOPOGRAFIC 9500
Code Product Description

6020210277-0 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 21 W/19 Rows Seed(10071228)
6020210187-1 | Kit PM400 Baldan Pantographic Main Frame 21 W/21 Rows Seed(010071056)

Rev. 12 - July 2024 [ 20 |




Spare Parts Catalog > BALDAN
N KitS MP36 Code Product Description

6020210378-5 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 03 Lines for Seed(010072607)

6020210379-3 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 04 Lines for Seed(010072607)

° K|t MP36 6020210380-7 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 05 Lines for Seed(010072607)

6020210381-5 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 06 Lines for Seed(010072608)

6020210382-3 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 07 Lines for Seed(010072609)

6020210383-1 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 08 Lines for Seed(010072610)

6020210384-0 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 09 Lines for Seed(010072611)

6020210385-8 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 10 Lines for Seed(010072612)

6020210386-6 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 11 Lines for Seed(010072613)

6020210387-4 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 12 Lines for Seed(010072614)

6020210388-2 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 13 Lines for Seed(010072615)

6020210389-0 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 14 Lines for Seed(010072616)

6020210390-4 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 15 Lines for Seed(010072617)

6020210391-2 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 16 Lines for Seed(010072618)

6020210392-0 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 17 Lines for Seed(010072619)

60202103939 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 18 Lines for Seed(010072620)

6020210394-7 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 19 Lines for Seed(Cabos 09 and 10)(010072621)
6020210395-5 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 20 Lines for Seed(Cabos 10)(010072622)
6020210396-3 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 21 Lines for Seed(Cabos 10 and 11)(010072623)
6020210397-1 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 22 Lines for Seed(Cabos 11)(010072624)
6020210398-0 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 23 Lines for Seed(Cabos 11 and 12)(010072625)
6020210399-8 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 24 Lines for Seed(Cabos 12)(010072626)
6020210400-5 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 25 Lines for Seed(Cabos 12 and 13)(010072627)
6020210401-3 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 26 Lines for Seed(Cabos 13)(010072628)
6020210402-1 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 27 Lines for Seed(Cabos 13 and 14)(010072629)
6020210403-0 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 28 Lines for Seed(Cabos 14)(010072630)
6020210404-8 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 29 Lines for Seed(Cabos 14 and 15)(010072631)
6020210405-6 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 30 Lines for Seed(Cabos 15)(010072632)
6020210406-4 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 31 Lines for Seed(Cabos 15 and 16)(010072633)
6020210407-2 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 32 Lines for Seed(Cabos 16)(010072634)
6020210408-0 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 33 Lines for Seed(Cabos 16 and 17)(010072635)
6020210409-9 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 34 Lines for Seed(Cabos 17)(010072636)
6020210410-2 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 35 Lines for Seed(Cabos 17 and 18)(010072637)
6020210411-0 | Mp36 Monitor Kit, 36 Lines for Seed(Cabos 18)(010072638)

Left
Right

= Scrapers

« Disc Scapers

Left

Right

Code Product Description Code Product Description
5352030047-0 Discs Right Scraper 5352030057-7 Right Internal Scraper of Disc
5352030048-8 Discs Left Scraper 5352030056-9 Left Internal Scraper of Disc

Application \ Planters Application \ Planters
Left
» Rigm\

Code Product Description Code Product Description Code Product Description
5352030052-6 Disc Internal Scraper 5352010071-3 Right Scraper of Wheel 5352030010-0 Disc Internal Scraper
5352010072-1 Left Scraper of Wheel

Application | Planters Application | Planters
Application \ PLB

Code Product Description Code Product Description Code Product Description

5352040009-1 Frieze Scraper 5352010048-9 Limiter Ring Scraper 5352010008-0 Wheel Scraper
Application | Planters/Cultivators ACD-N Application | Planters Application _ PLB

Rev. 12 - July 2024 (21 |



Spare Parts Catalog > BALDAN

= Notes

Rev. 12 - July 2024 | 22 |






>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao

15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+55 16 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Baldan System Discs
	Seed Rings
	Rings
	Seed Discs
	Baldan System Discs
	Universal System Discs
	Titanium System Discs
	Discs RAMPFLOW and L-RAMPA
	Kits Rings/Discs (Baldan System)
	Kits Rings/Discs (Universal System)

	Kits Rings/Discs
	Conjunto Discos e Anéis Sistema Universal
	Turbo Discs

	Batcher Kits
	Batcher Kit Fertisystem - Pace 1”
	Batcher Kit Fertisystem - Pace 2”
	Batcher vSet
	Table Batcher vSet
	Batcher vSet For 3rd Seed Hopper
	Table Batcher vSet For 3rd Seed Hopper
	Batcher Selenium
	Base Meter - Seed Tube
	Set Titanium
	Kit PM100 For Pivoted Planters
	Kit PM100 For Pantographic Planters

	Kits PM 100
	Kit PM400 For Pivoted Planters

	Kits PM 400
	Kit PM400 For Pantographic Planters
	Disc Scapers

	Scrapers
	Notes

